E@ COBRA

Performance Ltd.

OFFICIAL

LICENSED STILL TIME TO CHANGE COLOR AND OPTIONS
PRODUCT Order Available for August 2022 Build
Superformance MKIIl SC Cobra Chassis# TBD

Body Color Navy Blue
Stripe Color Wimbledon White
Interior Color Black

Standard Equipment
Standard Foot Box
Fully Independent front and rear suspension
Polished Stainless Steel Roll Bar
2 speed wiper
Sun Visors and Wind Wings
Original style latch-lock seat belts
Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel
Original style shifter and hand brake lever
Power Assist Brakes
Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear Brakes

12 inch front, 11 inch rear Base Price Chassis
Aluminum hi-performance radiator Options on this Package
Glove Box
Side and Rear view mirror Halibrand Original Style 15" Wheels
Monza style locking gas cap Aluminum Spinners
Leather Seats Black Cooper Tire Package
Carpets Interior and Trunk Black Twin Stripes
Drivers Side Seat slides Tonneau Cover
Heater and Defroster Soft Top with Side Curtains
Period Correct Smiths Instruments Polished Stainless Steel Quick Lifts
17 Gallon stainless steel fuel tank Polished Stainless Steel Surge Tank
Ford Rear Differential Silver Ceramic Coated Headers
Original style side pipes Silver Ceramic Coated Side Pipes

Badge Package
Seat Belt & Shoulder Belt Upgrade
Dealer Prep

Destination Charge
Total Chassis

John R. Cropper Pres.
318 Timberwolf Path
Montoursville Pa 17754
570-916-2984

4/28/2022

$ 65,900.00

$ 1,750.00
$ 500.00
$ 1,129.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 800.00
$ 1,650.00
$ 900.00
$ 1,000.00
$ 800.00
$ 1,100.00
$ 399.00
$ 399.00
$ 500.00
$

2,000.00
$ 79,827.00

Note: Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax
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