

## COBRA Performance Ltd.

John R. Cropper Pres. 318 Timberwolf Path Montoursville Pa 17754 570-916-2984

STILL TIME TO CHANGE COLOR AND OPTIONS

Order Available for August 2022 Build

4/28/2022

Superformance MKIII SC Cobra

Chassis# TBD

Body Color Navy Blue

Stripe Color Wimbledon White

Interior Color Black

## Standard Equipment

Standard Foot Box

Fully Independent front and rear suspension

Polished Stainless Steel Roll Bar

2 speed wiper

Sun Visors and Wind Wings

Original style latch-lock seat belts

Original style Moto Lita wood steering wheel

Original style shifter and hand brake lever

**Power Assist Brakes** 

Wilwood 4 piston front, 2 piston rear Brakes

12 inch front, 11 inch rear

Aluminum hi-performance radiator

Glove Box

Side and Rear view mirror

Monza style locking gas cap

Leather Seats Black

Carpets Interior and Trunk Black

**Drivers Side Seat slides** 

Heater and Defroster

Period Correct Smiths Instruments

17 Gallon stainless steel fuel tank

Ford Rear Differential

Original style side pipes



Base Price Chassis	\$ <u>65,900.00</u>
Options on this Package	
Halibrand Original Style 15" Wheels	\$ 1,750.00
Aluminum Spinners	\$ 500.00
Cooper Tire Package	\$ 1,129.00
Twin Stripes	\$ 1,000.00
Tonneau Cover	\$ 800.00
Soft Top with Side Curtains	\$ 1,650.00
Polished Stainless Steel Quick Lifts	\$ 900.00
Polished Stainless Steel Surge Tank	\$ 1,000.00
Silver Ceramic Coated Headers	\$ 800.00
Silver Ceramic Coated Side Pipes	\$ 1,100.00
Badge Package	\$ 399.00
Seat Belt & Shoulder Belt Upgrade	\$ 399.00
Dealer Prep	\$ 500.00
Destination Charge	\$ 2,000.00

**Total Chassis** 

Note: Pa Residents 6% Sales Tax

79,827.00





